Weight Variations

MBR Sunday, 27 August 2023

Box

Race# 1

o o DN

Race# 2

a DN

Race# 3

a ~ N

Race# 4

a A~ DN

Race# 5

Greyhound
Maiden/Provincial 1/395 (1)

Naval Aviator

Paramount Jet
Yvonne's Pick
Finniss Flame

Bundy Baz

Maiden/Provincial 1/395 (2)

Grand Magic
Cerulean
Finniss Orson
Paramount King
Finniss Ignite

Paramount Power

Grade 6/Provincial 1/395 (1)

Paramount Belle
Blossom Michelle
Uncle Bertie
Belalie Miss
Remember Lee

Fear Red

Last

30.1

314
25.0

33.2

29.2
27.5
31.0
30.6
31.4
31.3

34.2
23.7
33.9
27.6
32.8
29.2

This

20.7
34.4
31.0
254

32.2

291
27.3
30.9
31.1
31.4
31.5

33.5
23.7
34.0
27.3
32.9
29.0

Grade 6 Series (Heat)/Provincial 1/455 (1)

On The Northerns
Four Longnecks
Miracle To Excel
Love My Key
Finniss Blaze

Phantom Fury

28.9
29.3
36.2
33.4
32.5
30.0

28.7
291
36.6
33.0
32.4
29.7

Grade 6 Series (Heat)/Provincial 1/455 (2)

Jukebox Duke
Kia Ora Lad
Two Fifty Three

Rhonda Wine

30.5
31.9
29.9
28.6

30.4
31.8
293
28.5

Variance

-0.4
0.4
-1.0

-0.1
-0.2
-0.1
0.5
0.0
0.2

-0.7
0.0
0.1
-0.3
0.1
-0.2

-0.2
-0.2
0.4

-0.4
-0.1
-0.3

-0.1
-0.1
-0.6
-0.1
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MBR Sunday, 27 August 2023

Box Greyhound Last This Variance
6 Auntie Clare 255 25.2 -0.3
7 Hey Day 24.5 24.8 0.3
8 Echo Finder 30.2 30.6 0.4

Race# 6 Grade 5 Series (Final)/Provincial 1/395

1 Magic Poppet 32.6 32.7 0.1
10/2 Paramount Rose 30.4 30.4 0.0
4 Time After Time 28.8 294 0.6
5 Gemtree Maximus 31.9 31.9 0.0
7 Zipping Campbell 31.3 31.4 0.1
8 Immense 243 244 0.1

Race# 7 Mixed 6/5/Provincial 1/530

1 Fat Boy's Lucky 32.8 33.2 0.4
2 Midnight Tracker 33.9 34.1 0.2
3 Discrepancy 32.9 32.7 -0.2
4 Petina 27.3 27.5 0.2
6 Balonne Boy 31.8 31.9 0.1
7 Claretown Slim 37.3 37.3 0.0
8 We're Back Boys 25.7 251 -0.6

Race# 8 Grade 5/Provincial 1/395

1 Blue Pride 327 327 0.0
2 Elegant Rosie 29.0 28.6 -0.4
3 Calais Prince 31.9 32.0 0.1
4 Fantastic Freddy 31.8 31.4 -0.4
9/5 Paramount State 33.6 33.1 -0.5
6 Nangar Teddy 33.4 33.4 0.0
7 Solar Circles 38.1 37.5 -0.6
8 Paramount Ace 39.7 39.5 -0.2

Race# 9 Grade 6/Provincial 1/395 (2)

1 Rocamadour 354 35.3 -0.1
2 Blue Yap 345 343 -0.2
4 Velocity Cleo 28.0 27.4 -0.6
5 Essay Bread 31.5 31.3 -0.2
7 Gossamer 27.0 26.7 -0.3
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Box

Race# 10

1

Race# 11

o o @~ DN

Greyhound Last
Special Event/Provincial 1/680

Jet Blaze 31.7
Leo Bravado 34.2
Me Same You 33.8
Man Of Substance 35.3

Open/Provincial 1/395

Diesel Runner 33.6
Kaniji Service 40.5
Honest Frank 32.8
Dark Compass 34.9
Rage Quit 33.6

This

31.7
34.1
34.0
35.1

33.7
40.2
32.7
34.8
33.5

Variance

0.0
-0.1
0.2
-0.2

0.1

-0.3
-0.1
-0.1
-0.1
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